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LAST NAME FIRST NAME PHONE ADDRESS WEBSITE EMAIL LAW FIRM

Czygier John (631) 755-0101

1377 Motor Parkway Suite 

400, Islandia, NY 11749
https://www.lewisjohs.com/attorneys/ho

n-john-m-czygier-jr/ jczygier@lewisjohs.com Lewis Johns Avallone Aviles, LLP

Delligatti Angelo (516) 551-8746

9 West St, Massapequa Park, 

NY 11762 angeloadelligatti@gmail.com

Donlon Elizabeth (516) 582-9891

99 Tulip Avenue, Floral Park, 

NY 11001 https://www.epdmediation.com est8medi8@gmail.com EPD Mediation

Farinacci John (516) 663-6628

1425 RXR Plaza, East Tower, 

15th Floor Uniondale, NY 

11556 https://rmfpc.com jfarinacci@rmfpc.com Ruskin Moscou Faltischek P.C.

Harper Robert (516) 227-0625

400 RXR Plaza, Uniondale, NY 

11553 https://www.farrellfritz.com rharper@farrelfritz.com Farrell Fritz Attorneys

Hillman Jennifer (516) 357-3552

926 RXR Plaza Floor 11, 

Uniondale, NY 11556
https://www.rivkinradler.com/attorneys/

jennifer-f-hillman/ Jennifer.Hillman@rivkim.com Rivkin Radler, LLP

Lynch Brenda (718) 344-2300

1 Indian Head Road, 

Commack, NY 11725

https://divorce-longisland.com/divorce-

2/long-island-divorce/attorneys/brenda-

lynch/ bml@blynchlawgroup.com

Hornberger Verbitsky, P.C. Long 

Island Divorce & Family Law 

Attorneys

Martin Andrew (516) 473-9530

232 Van Cott Avenue, 

Farmingdale, NY 11735 a.martin.atty@gmail.com

Morken John (516) 227-0731

400 RXR Plaza, Uniondale, NY 

11553 https://www.farrellfritz.com jmorken@farrellfritz.com Farrell Fritz Attorneys

Radigan C. Raymond (516) 663-6631

1425 RXR Plaza, East Tower, 

15th Floor Uniondale, NY 

11556 https://rmfpc.com crayradigan@rmfpc.com Ruskin Moscou Faltischek P.C.

Riordan John (516) 606-1238

1305 Franklin Avenue Suite 

300, Garden City, NY 11530 attorney@riordan.org

Roth Renee (212) 803-1283

60 Center Street Suite 515, 

New York, NY 10007
https://www.mclaughlinstern.com/attorn

eys/renee-r-roth/ rroth@mclaughinstern.com McLaughlin & Stern, LLP

Sgroi Sandra (631) 897-9045

320 Lake Avenue, St. James, 

NY 11780

Skelos Peter (516) 248-1700

333 Earle Ovington Blvd Suite 

1010, Uniondale, NY 11553
https://www.forchellilaw.com/attorney/p

eter-b-skelos/ pskelos@forchellilaw.com Forchelli Deegan Terrana, LLP
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